logitech

Logitech Brio Stream verkkokamera 4096 x 2160 pikselia USB 3.2
Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) musta

Tuotemerkki : Logitech

Tuotteen nimi : Brio Stream

Tuotekoodi: 960-001194

Logitech Brio Stream. Videon enimmaisresoluutio: 4096 x 2160 pikselid, Kameran HD-tyyppi: Full HD,
Suurin kuvataajuus: 90 fps. Kayttoliittyma: USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1), Tuotteen vari: musta,
Kiinnitystyyppi: Klipsi. Tuotteen leveys: 102 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 27 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 27 mm.
Pakkaustyyppi: Laatikko, Pakkauksen leveys: 82 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 140 mm. Mikrofonin

suuntatyyppi: Suuntaukseton

Performance

Maximum video resolution *
Maximum frame rate
Camera HD type *

Resolution at capture speed

Supported video modes
Auto focus

Digital zoom

Diagonal field of view
Adjustable field of view
Field of view modes quantity
Design

Interface *

Product colour *
Mounting type *

Built-in flash *

LED indicators

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

4096 x 2160 pixels
90 fps
Full HD

1280x720@30fps,
1280x720@60fps,
1920x1080@30fps,
1920x1080@60fps,
4096x2160@30fps

1080p
v

5x

90°

v

3

USB 3.2 Gen1(3.1Gen 1)
Black

Clip

X

v

102 mm
27 mm
27 mm
63 ¢

Packaging data
Quantity
Package type
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

LCD clamp

Laptop clamp
Microphone

Built-in microphone *
Number of microphones
Microphone direction type
Logistics data
Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight

Box

82 mm

140 mm
137 mm
401.8 ¢

v
2
Omnidirectional

85258900
170 mm
286 mm
283 mm
3.56 kg

Publication date: 23-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



5099206075078

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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